
Meeting title BCS 2024-02  Survey & Engineering Services, D3 - SBE Pre-proposal meeting

Attended participants 46

Start time 1/31/24, 12:46:32 PM

End time 1/31/24, 1:28:57 PM
Meeting duration 42m 24s
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Role
Vah Coulibaly 1/31/24, 12:53:51 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:57 PM 32m 5s VCoulibaly@mdot.maryland.gov Organizer
Tammy Paige-Sterling 1/31/24, 12:46:42 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:48 PM 39m 6s TPaigeSterling@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Mark Bartfeld 1/31/24, 12:47:12 PM 1/31/24, 1:28:57 PM 41m 44s MBartfeld@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Shahid Qureshi 1/31/24, 12:48:22 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:50 PM 37m 27s Attendee
Barry Catterton 1/31/24, 12:52:49 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:53 PM 33m 4s bcatterton@ces-consultingllc.com Attendee
Elizabeth Richardson 1/31/24, 12:52:58 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:48 PM 32m 49s ERichardson1@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Morteza Tadayon 1/31/24, 12:53:16 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:51 PM 32m 34s morteza@itenology.com Attendee
Brian Biddle 1/31/24, 12:53:32 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:48 PM 32m 15s Attendee
Steph Vander Veen 1/31/24, 12:54:35 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:53 PM 31m 18s steph.vanderveen@rossitg.com Attendee
Mzhang 1/31/24, 12:56:20 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:51 PM 29m 30s mzhang@zestllc.com Attendee
Melanie Howell 1/31/24, 12:57:05 PM 1/31/24, 1:26:01 PM 28m 56s mhowell@zestllc.com Attendee
Jamie Campbell 1/31/24, 12:57:53 PM 1/31/24, 1:26:10 PM 28m 16s Attendee
Dana Clark 1/31/24, 12:57:57 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:46 PM 27m 49s dclark@clarkazar.com Attendee
CST Engineering 1/31/24, 12:58:53 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:49 PM 26m 56s info@cstengineers.com Attendee
Mark Rollo 1/31/24, 12:59:11 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:53 PM 26m 41s Mrollo@sjheng.com Attendee
Stephanie Saunders 1/31/24, 12:59:15 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:48 PM 26m 33s ssaunders@mercadoeng.com Attendee
Colisa Harris 1/31/24, 12:59:19 PM 1/31/24, 1:26:03 PM 26m 44s charris@delonhampton.com Attendee
Carter Hyde 1/31/24, 12:59:23 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:42 PM 26m 19s carter.hyde@rossitg.com Attendee
Megan Disney 1/31/24, 12:59:41 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:50 PM 26m 9s megan.disney@ebaengineering.com Attendee
John Lisch-SuYash 1/31/24, 12:59:47 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:46 PM 25m 59s john.lisch@suyashconsulting.com Attendee
Saifuddin Ahmed 1/31/24, 1:00:08 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:52 PM 25m 43s SAhmed@cpja.com Attendee
Natalie D. DeColli-SuYash 1/31/24, 1:00:19 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:59 PM 25m 40s natalie@suyashconsulting.com Attendee
Urooj Zafar 1/31/24, 1:00:19 PM 1/31/24, 1:26:02 PM 25m 43s UZafar@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Anita Rappoport (CV, Inc.) 1/31/24, 1:00:20 PM 1/31/24, 1:28:48 PM 28m 28s Attendee
Joel Resh 1/31/24, 1:00:23 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:58 PM 25m 34s Joel.Resh@ebaengineering.com Attendee
Jeff Kreis 1/31/24, 1:00:40 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:49 PM 25m 8s jkreis@kcw-et.com Attendee
Joan Wang 1/31/24, 1:00:54 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:46 PM 24m 52s joanw@idesigneng.com Attendee
Krishna Potturi 1/31/24, 1:00:58 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:52 PM 24m 53s kpotturi@ces-consultingllc.com Attendee
Rachel Molitor 1/31/24, 1:01:13 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:51 PM 24m 37s rmolitor@brudis.com Attendee
Brian Doyle 1/31/24, 1:01:16 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:52 PM 24m 36s bdoyle@admarble.com Attendee
Seng N-Sang 1/31/24, 1:01:20 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:47 PM 24m 26s snsang@zestllc.com Attendee
Alem Hagos 1/31/24, 1:01:47 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:54 PM 24m 6s ahagos@delonhampton.com Attendee
Erich Florence 1/31/24, 1:01:48 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:45 PM 23m 57s EFlorence@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
smurkute 1/31/24, 1:02:03 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:39 PM 23m 36s smurkute@pioneerces.com Attendee
Tandrumn Reid, T3 Design Corporation 1/31/24, 1:02:05 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:48 PM 23m 43s Attendee
Akshay Gawande 1/31/24, 1:02:50 PM 1/31/24, 1:26:22 PM 23m 31s agawande@tejjy.com Attendee
Kristine Sloan 1/31/24, 1:03:25 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:51 PM 22m 26s KSloan@cpja.com Attendee
ZEST 1/31/24, 1:03:35 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:46 PM 20m 36s zest.md@zestllc.com Attendee
Hilary Gonzales 1/31/24, 1:03:51 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:33 PM 21m 41s Attendee
Mark Bodmann 1/31/24, 1:06:43 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:54 PM 19m 11s mbodmann@ccjm.com Attendee
Melody DuBiel 1/31/24, 1:08:00 PM 1/31/24, 1:08:19 PM 19s Melody.DuBiel@rossitg.com Attendee
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prajakta savant 1/31/24, 1:08:25 PM 1/31/24, 1:26:01 PM 17m 36s psavant@scmsolinc.com Attendee
Subra Das 1/31/24, 1:08:47 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:03 PM 16m 16s sdas@bengalengineers.com Attendee
Garrett Amsbaugh 1/31/24, 1:10:34 PM 1/31/24, 1:25:52 PM 15m 17s gamsbaugh@ccjm.com Attendee
Rene Lord-Attivor 1/31/24, 1:27:21 PM 1/31/24, 1:28:41 PM 1m 19s rlordattivor@slaengineering.com Attendee

13013647519 1/31/24, 1:27:24 PM 1/31/24, 1:28:24 PM 59s Attendee


